
1362 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No.44 

INSTALMENT CREDIT TRAl()ING IN NEW ZEALAND 
A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49 

276 pages. P:rice 90c. 

IN'IEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA 

16 pages. 
By J. K. HUNN and J. M. Boom 

Price 20c. 

INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 15c. 

ITALY-VOLUME I 
By N. C. PHILLIPS 

A New Zealand Official War History. With the Second 
New Zealand Division from the Sangi,o to Cassino. 

388 pages, illustrated. P.rice SOc. 

ITALY-VOLUME II 
By ROBIN KAY 

A New Zealand Official War History, With the Second 
New Zealand Diviisi-on from Cassino to Trieste. 

MO pages, filllustrated. Price $2.50. 

JAPAN 
By DoROTHY BRITTON 

68 pages, illustrated. Price 30c. 

JOINERY IN NEW ZiEALAND 
PART I, DooRS 

70 pages, illustrated. Price 65c. 
PART II 

112 pages, illustrated. Price 85c. 

PART III, WINDOW JoINERY FITMENTS 
136 pages, illustrated. Price $1.20 

PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 
124 pages. Price $1.80. 

JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST 
EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 

466 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTEJR 
By ELSIE Loarn 

76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. 

LAYBY SALES 
Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Reform 

Committee. 
20 pages. Price 10c. 

LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRIES, 
AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 

24 pages. 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
By ELSDON BEsr 

296 pages, illustrated. 

Price SOc. 

Price $2. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By w. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price $1.80. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

By ANDREW PACKARD 
32 pages. Price 15c. 

MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE 
1969 edition; oompleteily revised, expanded, and brought up 

to date 
576 pages, illusbi31ted. Price $5. 

THE MOA-HUNIER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DuFF 

400 pages, illustrated. 

MIQAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF 

Price $5.50. 

36 pages, illustrated. Price 15c. 

MODERN FICTIOiN FOR SIXTH FORMS 
A select list prepared by the SchooJ Llbrary Service. 
154 pages. Price S0c. 

NATIONAL FIL:M LIBRARY CATALOGUE SUPPLEMENT 
FOR 1967-68 

1,040 NEW TITLES 
80 pages. Price $1. 

NATIONAL PAIRKS OF NEW ZEALAND 
158 pages, illustrated in colour. Price $3.50. 

Nfil.SON LAKES NATIONAL PARK HANDBOOK 
(Revised, 1967) 

118 pages, iiustraited. Price 80c. 

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price $3. 

NEW ZEALAND CIVIL AIRCRAFT ACCIDENTS 1968 
32 pages. 

NEW ZEALAND FORESTRY 
NEW ZEALAND FOREST SERVICE 

240 pages, 126 plates. 

ADVERTISEMENTS ...... 
APPOINTMENTS 
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 
DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Animal Remedies Act: Notice 
Climatological Table: Notice 
Customs Act: Notices 
Electricity Act: Notice .... .. 
Exhibitions Act: Notice .... .. 
Harbours Act: Notices .... .. 

Price 20c. 

Price $3. 

PAGE 
1352 
1314 
1351 
1313 

...... 1351 

1333 
1349 
1341 
1337 
1332 
1315 
1332 

Import Licensing Withdrawal Notice 1332 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice...... 1333 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Loaal Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 
National Roads Board: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Post Office Act: Bonus Bonds: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Reserve Bank: Summary 
Reserve Bank: Statement~ 
Sales Tax Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Notice ...... 

1330 
1332 
1333 
1332 
1315 
1331 

1315, 1330 
1345 
1346 
1334 
1336 
1333 

Tariff and Development Board Amendment Act: 
Notices .... ...... ...... 1332, 1333, 1348 

Transport Act: Notices ...... ...... 1328 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1307-1311 

Price 35c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970 


