INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NEW ZEALAN A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49	THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE
276 pages. Price 90c	By Roger Duff 400 pages, illustrated. Price \$5.50.
INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA	
By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Booth 16 pages. Price 20c	MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By Roger Duff
	36 nages illustrated Price 150
INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRAL (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1)	MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS
By A. D. Tweedle Price 15c	
TOTALL ST. STORE LEATER A	154 pages. Price 50c.
ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. Phillips	NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY CATALOGUE SUPPLEMENT
A New Zealand Official War History. With the Seco	nd FOR 1967–68
New Zealand Division from the Sangro to Cassino.	1,040 New Titles
388 pages, illustrated. Price 50c	
ITALY—VOLUME II	NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALAND 158 pages, illustrated in colour. Price \$3.50.
By ROBIN KAY A New Zealand Official War History, With the Seco	1
New Zealand Division from Cassino to Trieste.	(Revised 1967)
640 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.50	118 pages, illustrated. Price 80c.
JAPAN	NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE
By Dorothy Britton	284 pages. Price \$3.
68 pages, illustrated. Price 30c	NEW ZEALAND CIVIL AIRCRAFT ACCIDENTS 1968
JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND PART I, Doors	32 pages. Price 20c.
70 pages, illustrated. Price 65c	
PART II	New Zealand Forest Service
112 pages, illustrated. Price 85c	240 pages, 126 plates. Price \$3.
PART III, WINDOW JOINERY FITMENTS	
136 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.20 PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY	CONTENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80	
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE Locke 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE Locke 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Reformittee. 20 pages. Price 10c	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1351 DEFENCE NOTICES 1313 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1351 MISCELLANEOUS— Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 1343 Animal Remedies Act: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1315 SS, Harbours Act: Notice 1315 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1332 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1333 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1330 Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 1332 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Dealers Act: Notice Dealers A
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1351 DEFENCE NOTICES 1313 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1351 MISCELLANEOUS— Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 1343 Animal Remedies Act: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1315 SS, Harbours Act: Notice 1315 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1332 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1333 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1330 Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 1332 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 Dealers Act: Notice Dealers A
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS BY ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS BY ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1351 DEFENCE NOTICES 1313 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1351 MISCELLANEOUS— Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 1333 Animal Remedies Act: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1315 SS, Harbours Act: Notice 1332 Import Licensing Withdrawal Notice 1332 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1333 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1330 Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 1332 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 National Roads Board: Notice 1335 Officiating Ministers: Notice 1315 Post Office Act: Bonus Bonds: Notice 1331
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS BY ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1351 DEFENCE NOTICES 1313 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1351 MISCELLANEOUS— Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1332 Import Licensing Withdrawal Notice 1332 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1333 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1330 Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 1332 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 National Roads Board: Notice 1335 Post Office Act: Bonus Bonds: Notice 1331 Public Works Act: Notices 1315, 1330 Public Works Act: Notices 1315, 1
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1351 DEFENCE NOTICES 1313 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1351 MISCELLANEOUS— Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1332 Import Licensing Withdrawal Notice 1332 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1333 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1330 Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 1332 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1333 National Roads Board: Notice 1332 Officiating Ministers: Notice 1331 Post Office Act: Bonus Bonds: Notice 1315 1330 Reserve Bank: Summary 1345
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80 THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM	ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80 THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO	ADVERTISEMENTS
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80 THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO By ANDREW PACKARD	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80 THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO By ANDREW PACKARD 32 pages. Price 15c	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Reformittee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRINAND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80 THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO BY ANDREW PACKARD 32 pages. MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE	PAGE
PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 124 pages. Price \$1.80 JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50 A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By ELSIE LOCKE 76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c LAYBY SALES Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Refo Committee. 20 pages. Price 10c LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRII AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67 24 pages. Price 50c THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST 296 pages, illustrated. Price \$2 MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80 THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO By ANDREW PACKARD 32 pages. Price 15c	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 1352 APPOINTMENTS 1314 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1351 DEFENCE NOTICES 1313 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1331 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1333 Animal Remedies Act: Notice 1349 Climatological Table: Notice 1341 Customs Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1337 Electricity Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1332 Exhibitions Act: Notice 1332 Import Licensing Withdrawal Notice 1332 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 1333 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1330 Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 1332 Motor Vehicle Dealers Act: Notice 1332 National Roads Board: Notices 1332 Officiating Ministers: Notice 1331 Public Works Act: Notices 1315, 1330 Reserve Bank: Summary 1345 Reserve Bank: Statements 1346 Sales Tax Act: Notices 1334 Schedule of Contracts: Notice 1333 Tariff and Development Board Amendment Act: Notices 1332, 1333, 1348 Transport Act: Notices 1332, 1333, 1348 Transport Act: Notices 1322 1323 1324